BOF
Approval
Date
6/9/2016
6/9/2016
6/9/2016
7/14/2016
8/11/2016
8/11/2016
9/8/2016
9/27/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016

12/15/2016
12/15/2016
12/15/2016
12/15/2016

Lee Berta

BOR
Approval
Date
7/11/2016
7/11/2016
7/11/2016
8/1/2016
9/6/2016
9/6/2016
10/5/2016
10/5/2016
12/5/2016
12/5/2016
12/5/2016

Appropriations From Contingency
Fiscal Year 2016/2017
As of 1/03/17

Approved Contingency Budget

Approved Appropriations
Board of Ethics Staff Support

Stamford Emergency Medical Service (SEMS)

Police Recruiting & Hiring
Boys & Girls Club
Police FY16/17 Wage Increase

Tax Assessment/Collection & Billing Software System

Intertown Capital Equipment Grant
Boys & Girls Club, Domus Crime Watch
Dental Services

MAA Training & Tuition

Moquito Larviciding

Total Approved Appropriations

Fire Wage Increase

MAAWage Increase

Long Ridge Volunteer Fire
Fire Retro Contract Settlement
Attorney 401A Contribution
Total Pending Approprations

Balance Contingency

Contingency Update FY16-17 as of 010317

$ 10,700,000
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Amount
2,500
50,000
10,000
25,000
3,274,268
334,975
19,204
100,000
23,340
15,000
13,000
3,867,287

3,244,037
771,390
53,954
10,000
102,000
4,181,381

2,651,332

1/3/2017



