Appropriations From Contingency Fiscal Year 2016/2017 As of 1/03/17

Approved Contingency Budget\$ 10,700,000

BOF	BOR		
Approval	Approval		
Date	Date	Approved Appropriations	Amount
6/9/2016	7/11/2016	Board of Ethics Staff Support	2,500
6/9/2016	7/11/2016	Stamford Emergency Medical Service (SEMS)	50,000
6/9/2016	7/11/2016	Police Recruiting & Hiring	10,000
7/14/2016	8/1/2016	Boys & Girls Club	25,000
8/11/2016	9/6/2016	Police FY16/17 Wage Increase	\$ 3,274,268
8/11/2016	9/6/2016	Tax Assessment/Collection & Billing Software System	\$ 334,975
9/8/2016	10/5/2016	Intertown Capital Equipment Grant	\$ 19,204
9/27/2016	10/5/2016	Boys & Girls Club, Domus Crime Watch	\$ 100,000
11/10/2016	12/5/2016	Dental Services	\$ 23,340
11/10/2016	12/5/2016	MAA Training & Tuition	\$ 15,000
11/10/2016	12/5/2016	Moquito Larviciding	\$ 13,000
		Total Approved Appropriations	\$ 3,867,287
12/15/2016		Fire Wage Increase	\$ 3,244,037
12/15/2016		MAAWage Increase	\$ 771,390
12/15/2016		Long Ridge Volunteer Fire	\$ 53,954
12/15/2016		Fire Retro Contract Settlement	\$ 10,000
		Attorney 401A Contribution	\$ 102,000
		Total Pending Approprations	\$ 4,181,381
		Balance Contingency	\$ 2.651.332
		Balance Contingency	\$ 2,651,332